
Hygostar overall "Strong", PP, XL, white waist + arm rubber,
hood

The overall is made of polypropylene. Besides arm and foot cuffs it has an elastic band at
the waist. The overall is breathable and very flexible. The zipper strip is covered.
Furthermore this coverall is very inexpensive. The coverall is suitable for all work as a dirt
protection.

item number WL49346

model Hygostar-2762

model line Hygostar Strong

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 2762

order unit 1 piece

1 / 2
04.05.2024



content unit 1 piece

Colour white

size XL

hood design fixed

Other versions
item number size

WL49369 M

WL49357 L

WL49346 XL

WL49332 XXL

WL49345 3XL
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