

Hygostar overall "Strong", PP, XL, white waist + arm rubber, hood



The overall is made of polypropylene. Besides arm and foot cuffs it has an elastic band at the waist. The overall is breathable and very flexible. The zipper strip is covered. Furthermore this coverall is very inexpensive. The coverall is suitable for all work as a dirt protection.

item number	WL49346
model	Hygostar-2762
model line	Hygostar Strong
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	2762
order unit	1 piece

Products for the electronic industry





content unit	1 piece
Colour	white
size	XL
hood design	fixed

Other versions

item number	size
WL49369	Μ
WL49357	L
WL49346	XL
WL49332	XXL
WL49345	3XL

Products for the electronic industry

